Beaufort, South Carolina 29901-1228
(843) 255-2290

Vendor Number EFT Number EFT Date

PAGE: 1 OF 1 EFT NUMBER: 00040316

09/13/2025 PAY APP 23 HXD TERMINAL EXPANSION PROJECT PHASE 1 $1,389,323.28

GL#:10001130 - 57130 $1,389,323.28

16268 EDISON FOARD LLC 40316 10/02/2025 $1,389,323.28

$1,389,323.28
*One Million Three Hundred Eighty-nine Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-three Dollars and 28 Cents*

EDISON FOARD LLC
PO BOX 19888
CHARLOTTE, NC 28219-0888

16268 40316 10/02/2025

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

Beaufort County Finance
Post Office Drawer 1228
Beaufort, South Carolina 29901-1228
(843) 255-2290

EDISON FOARD LLC
PO BOX 19888

[...]

07/25/2025 7..0725 TBE WA 2119-2301 AIRPORT LAYOUT PLAN (HXD) $8,133.28

GL#:10001130 - 57130 $8,133.28

09/26/2025 9 2119-2301 TBE WA 2119-2301 AIRPORT LAYOUT PLAN (HXD) $24,399.84

GL#:10001130 - 57130 $24,399.84

10807 TALBERT, BRIGHT & ELLINGTON 40678 10/09/2025 $226,620.10

$226,620.10
*Two Hundred Twenty-six Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Dollars and 10 Cents*

TALBERT, BRIGHT & ELLINGTON
3525 WHITEHALL PARK DRIVE
SUITE 210
CHARLOTTE, NC 28273-0000

10807 40678 10/09/2025

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

Beaufort County Finance
Post Office Drawer 1228
Beaufort, South Carolina 29901-1228
(843) 255-2290

[...]

07/25/2025 7..0725 TBE WA 2119-2301 AIRPORT LAYOUT PLAN (HXD) $8,133.28

GL#:10001130 - 57130 $8,133.28

09/26/2025 9 2119-2301 TBE WA 2119-2301 AIRPORT LAYOUT PLAN (HXD) $24,399.84

GL#:10001130 - 57130 $24,399.84

10807 TALBERT, BRIGHT & ELLINGTON 40678 10/09/2025 $226,620.10

$226,620.10
*Two Hundred Twenty-six Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Dollars and 10 Cents*

TALBERT, BRIGHT & ELLINGTON
3525 WHITEHALL PARK DRIVE
SUITE 210
CHARLOTTE, NC 28273-0000

10807 40678 10/09/2025

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

Beaufort County Finance
Post Office Drawer 1228
Beaufort, South Carolina 29901-1228
(843) 255-2290